Features
■ Surface Mount 3 mm Square
 Single-Turn Cermet / Sealed
■ Compatible with surface mount
 manufacturing processes
■ Rotor stop for “in-circuit” adjustment
■ 100 cycle rotational and seal life
■ Patent #5043695 assembly for seal integrity

Of Terminal 2
 How To Order
3313  J - 1 - 502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modifi ed
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Single Slot
 -2 = Cross Slot
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape
 1000 pcs. / 7 ” Reel (J Style)
   200 pcs. / 7 ” Reel (S Style)
 Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications
 3313 - 3 mm Trimming Potentiometer
REV. 07/09
3313J Packaging Specifi cations
3.8 ± 0.2
(.150 ± .008)
5.52 ± 0.18
(.217 ± .007)
2.0 ± 0.10
(.079 ± .004)
1.75 ± 0.10
(.069 ± .004)
12.0 ± 0.20
(.472 ± .008)
1.5 ± 0.10
(.059 ± .004)
Meets EIA 481
21.01 ± 0.79
(.827 ± .031)
13.0 ± 0.51
(.512 ± .020)
178.0 ± 2.03
(7.008 ± .080)
EQUAL
SPACED
3 PLCS
MIN.
60.0 ± 2.0
(2.362 ± .079)
12.40 + 2.00/ -.000
(.488 + .079/ -.000)
2.67
(.105)
REEL
TAPE
2.50 ± .10
(.098 ± .004)
.30 ± 0.10
(.012 ± .004)
4.0 ±  0.10
(.157 ± .004)
1.5 ± 0.20
(.059 ± .008)
4.0 ±  0.10
(.157 ± .004)
 DIA.
 DIA.
1.78
(.070)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
3313S Packaging Specifi cations
21.01 ± 0.79
(.827 ± .031)
13.00 ± 0.51
(.512 ± .020)